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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Barr196
WOGA Gymnastics

9.775 9.725 9.5759.700 38.775
2 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Ailey Shollenberger248
Eagle Gymnastics

9.850 9.500 9.5009.700 38.550
1 5T 2T 4 2 

2 

Hadley Snyder294
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.600 9.5259.625 38.450
3 2 3 3 3 

3 

Sydney Morrin293
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.500 9.6009.400 38.100
5 6T 8 1 4 

4 

Jade Ball299
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.575 9.3259.325 37.750
7 3 9 6* 5T

5T

Emily Harthcock288
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.450 9.3259.500 37.750
9T 8 6T 7* 6T

6T

Evelyn Grace Pecory300
Kurt Thomas

9.675 9.425 8.9009.575 37.575
4 9T 4 15T 7 

7 

Darya Tadlaoui295
Kurt Thomas

9.575 9.425 9.0009.500 37.500
6 10T 7T 13 8 

8 

Madison Lewis290
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.525 9.4258.950 37.400
8 4 14 5 9 

9 

Addyson Harwood258
Gymnastic World

9.200 9.125 9.3259.550 37.200
17 16 5 8T 10 

10 

Charly Thomas159
Precision

9.225 9.425 9.1509.250 37.050
16 11T 10 11 11 

11 

Reagan Tevis336
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 9.200 9.1758.900 36.675
12 15 15 10 12T

12T

Megan Treutlein297
Kurt Thomas

9.375 9.375 8.8759.050 36.675
13 12T 12 17T 13T

13T

Erin White193
Eagle's Wings 

9.425 9.375 8.8758.825 36.500
11 13T 16 18T 14 

14 

Raygan Gee286
Kurt Thomas

9.475 8.425 9.2509.125 36.275
10T 17 11 9 15 

15 

Emma Reysa188
Eagle's Wings 

9.050 9.475 9.0508.625 36.200
20T 7 19 12 16 

16 

Macie Saunders190
Eagle's Wings 

9.050 9.250 8.8509.000 36.150
21T 14 13 20 17 

17 

Claudia Mayrhofer276
TCG

9.325 7.950 8.9508.800 35.025
14 21 17 14 18 

18 

Lily Garner238
Gym University

9.250 8.400 8.8758.375 34.900
15 18T 21 19T 19 

19 

Maddie Carlile176
Texas East 

9.100 8.400 8.9008.450 34.850
18T 19T 20 16T 20 

20 

Arrin Scaglione278
TCG

9.100 8.250 8.8008.675 34.825
19T 20 18 21 21 

21 
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